
 

 

  

20/09/2024 

 
SHARE BUYBACK REPORT 

 

Ariston Holding N.V. (“Ariston” or the “Company”) announces to have purchased, in the market week 
from 16/09/2024 to 20/09/2024, a total of 255,761 ordinary shares, corresponding to 0.1733% of total 
issued ordinary shares and 0.0686% of total issued share capital, within the frame of the share buyback 
program (the “Program”) announced on August 2nd, 2024, following the Board of Directors’ 
authorization resolved on the same date, pursuant to Article 10.3 of the Company’s Articles of 
Association. 

 

Date 
Number of 

transactions 

Number of 
ordinary shares 

purchased 

Average unit 

price (Euro) 

Total amount 

(Euro) 

16/09/2024 74  28,529  3.9059  111,431.42  

17/09/2024 89  55,749  3.9784  221,791.82  

18/09/2024 117  30,075  3.9745  119,533.09  

19/09/2024 101  79,730  4.0874  325,888.40  

20/09/2024 138  61,678  3.9551  243,942.66  

Total 519  255,761  3.9982  1,022,587.39  

 

After the transactions listed above, the Company held a total of 4,293,220 own shares in its portfolio, 
representing 2.909% of total issued ordinary shares and 1.152% of total issued share capital. 

 

As a reminder: 

- The Program is intended to meet the obligations arising from the long-term incentives plans 
currently in force or to be adopted, the beneficiaries of which are (or will be) employees or other 
members of the administrative or management bodies of either the Company or other Ariston 
Group’s companies. 

- Ariston granted a mandate to the authorized intermediary Mediobanca S.p.A. to purchase up to 
3,000,000 Ariston ordinary shares between August 2nd, 2024 and February 1st, 2026, pursuant 
to all applicable laws and regulations including the Delegated Regulation (EU) no. 1052/2016, 
and the Regulation (EU) no. 596/2014. 

 

A detailed list of the above-mentioned transactions is attached to this press release. 
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DETAILED LIST OF TRANSACTIONS FOR THE MARKET WEEK 16/09/2024 TO 20/09/2024 

 

Date of transaction Local time (CEST) Number of shares Price (Euro) 

16/09/2024 09:01:52 156  4.0000  

16/09/2024 09:12:15 15  3.9740  

16/09/2024 09:12:15 227  3.9740  

16/09/2024 09:39:09 77  3.9260  

16/09/2024 09:39:30 1,816  3.9260  

16/09/2024 09:54:20 112  3.9360  

16/09/2024 10:06:18 153  3.9400  

16/09/2024 10:10:16 14  3.9320  

16/09/2024 10:20:43 3  3.9560  

16/09/2024 10:20:43 100  3.9560  

16/09/2024 10:20:43 50  3.9560  

16/09/2024 10:32:55 17  3.9480  

16/09/2024 10:45:57 234  3.9280  

16/09/2024 11:02:55 210  3.9340  

16/09/2024 11:02:55 225  3.9340  

16/09/2024 11:13:01 8  3.9280  

16/09/2024 11:26:05 515  3.9220  

16/09/2024 11:27:25 179  3.9220  

16/09/2024 11:27:25 148  3.9220  

16/09/2024 11:37:33 61  3.9260  

16/09/2024 11:40:30 23  3.9280  

16/09/2024 11:40:30 250  3.9280  

16/09/2024 11:57:41 183  3.9120  

16/09/2024 11:57:41 250  3.9120  

16/09/2024 12:20:21 156  3.9160  

16/09/2024 12:30:16 59  3.9100  

16/09/2024 12:30:16 300  3.9100  

16/09/2024 12:45:47 50  3.8960  

16/09/2024 12:56:01 336  3.8860  

16/09/2024 12:56:01 233  3.8860  

16/09/2024 13:03:19 381  3.8960  

16/09/2024 13:03:19 16  3.8960  

16/09/2024 13:14:46 134  3.8940  

16/09/2024 13:31:01 458  3.8920  

16/09/2024 13:31:01 250  3.8920  

16/09/2024 13:37:58 12  3.8940  

16/09/2024 13:37:58 100  3.8940  

16/09/2024 13:58:07 126  3.8820  

16/09/2024 14:15:59 472  3.8960  

16/09/2024 14:15:59 250  3.8960  

16/09/2024 14:15:59 572  3.8960  

16/09/2024 14:20:43 186  3.8960  

16/09/2024 14:20:43 95  3.8960  

16/09/2024 14:20:43 160  3.8960  

16/09/2024 14:20:43 104  3.8940  

16/09/2024 14:37:18 1,357  3.9040  



 

 

  

16/09/2024 14:37:18 22  3.9040  

16/09/2024 15:11:42 163  3.9120  

16/09/2024 15:11:47 43  3.9100  

16/09/2024 15:16:07 804  3.9040  

16/09/2024 15:16:09 437  3.9060  

16/09/2024 15:16:40 62  3.9080  

16/09/2024 15:16:40 357  3.9080  

16/09/2024 15:29:47 2,326  3.9100  

16/09/2024 15:38:16 1,671  3.9000  

16/09/2024 15:49:31 1,043  3.9060  

16/09/2024 15:51:23 395  3.9120  

16/09/2024 15:51:23 877  3.9120  

16/09/2024 16:10:11 97  3.9260  

16/09/2024 16:10:11 1,403  3.9260  

16/09/2024 16:10:11 577  3.9260  

16/09/2024 16:22:43 200  3.9020  

16/09/2024 16:22:53 1,610  3.9020  

16/09/2024 16:32:55 926  3.8780  

16/09/2024 16:32:55 1,492  3.8780  

16/09/2024 16:48:01 609  3.8880  

16/09/2024 16:48:01 122  3.8880  

16/09/2024 16:48:01 1,336  3.8880  

16/09/2024 16:55:52 350  3.8900  

16/09/2024 16:55:52 91  3.8900  

16/09/2024 16:55:52 112  3.8900  

16/09/2024 17:06:30 373  3.8900  

16/09/2024 17:15:40 170  3.8960  

16/09/2024 17:15:40 28  3.8960  

17/09/2024 09:02:04 80  3.8840  

17/09/2024 09:02:18 2  3.8860  

17/09/2024 09:03:03 70  3.8860  

17/09/2024 09:40:43 21  3.9180  

17/09/2024 09:40:43 89  3.9180  

17/09/2024 09:46:58 414  3.8840  

17/09/2024 09:46:58 250  3.8840  

17/09/2024 09:46:58 500  3.8840  

17/09/2024 09:46:58 750  3.8840  

17/09/2024 10:00:18 1,229  3.9340  

17/09/2024 10:00:18 400  3.9340  

17/09/2024 10:08:19 178  3.9340  

17/09/2024 10:08:19 1,000  3.9340  

17/09/2024 10:23:05 81  3.9400  

17/09/2024 10:33:37 382  3.9420  

17/09/2024 10:40:54 13  3.9480  

17/09/2024 10:52:31 23  3.9440  

17/09/2024 10:52:31 76  3.9440  

17/09/2024 10:52:31 114  3.9420  

17/09/2024 10:53:13 1,123  3.9440  

17/09/2024 11:03:21 1,236  3.9440  

17/09/2024 11:03:21 1,000  3.9440  



 

 

  

17/09/2024 11:03:21 1,000  3.9440  

17/09/2024 11:03:21 250  3.9440  

17/09/2024 11:13:07 514  3.9500  

17/09/2024 11:13:07 400  3.9500  

17/09/2024 11:14:28 761  3.9540  

17/09/2024 11:26:09 141  3.9460  

17/09/2024 11:26:09 400  3.9460  

17/09/2024 11:26:09 1,250  3.9460  

17/09/2024 11:37:32 500  3.9360  

17/09/2024 11:48:17 445  3.9520  

17/09/2024 11:48:17 500  3.9520  

17/09/2024 11:48:18 969  3.9520  

17/09/2024 12:05:45 638  3.9740  

17/09/2024 12:05:45 750  3.9740  

17/09/2024 12:05:45 250  3.9740  

17/09/2024 12:12:03 174  3.9860  

17/09/2024 12:21:25 611  3.9860  

17/09/2024 12:21:25 21  3.9860  

17/09/2024 12:32:15 183  3.9840  

17/09/2024 12:43:35 191  3.9760  

17/09/2024 12:43:35 200  3.9760  

17/09/2024 12:58:54 48  3.9680  

17/09/2024 13:29:58 1,047  3.9420  

17/09/2024 13:59:56 1,240  3.9700  

17/09/2024 14:12:24 153  3.9700  

17/09/2024 14:28:03 43  3.9840  

17/09/2024 14:30:16 865  3.9840  

17/09/2024 14:31:45 737  3.9800  

17/09/2024 14:31:45 301  3.9800  

17/09/2024 14:42:22 258  3.9880  

17/09/2024 14:42:22 250  3.9880  

17/09/2024 14:42:22 103  3.9880  

17/09/2024 14:54:01 1,023  3.9860  

17/09/2024 14:54:01 250  3.9860  

17/09/2024 15:05:57 1,312  3.9840  

17/09/2024 15:05:58 91  3.9860  

17/09/2024 15:15:47 1,721  3.9820  

17/09/2024 15:27:04 551  3.9840  

17/09/2024 15:27:04 1,990  3.9840  

17/09/2024 15:38:43 36  3.9900  

17/09/2024 15:40:36 695  3.9900  

17/09/2024 15:40:36 1,000  3.9900  

17/09/2024 15:48:24 2,000  4.0080  

17/09/2024 15:48:24 168  4.0080  

17/09/2024 15:48:24 250  4.0080  

17/09/2024 16:00:56 779  3.9960  

17/09/2024 16:00:56 250  3.9960  

17/09/2024 16:00:56 161  3.9960  

17/09/2024 16:00:56 499  3.9960  

17/09/2024 16:22:05 1,797  4.0180  



 

 

  

17/09/2024 16:32:48 818  4.0200  

17/09/2024 16:32:48 500  4.0200  

17/09/2024 16:32:48 1,250  4.0200  

17/09/2024 16:43:54 1,395  4.0200  

17/09/2024 16:43:54 300  4.0200  

17/09/2024 16:43:54 499  4.0200  

17/09/2024 16:56:16 1,910  4.0020  

17/09/2024 16:56:16 250  4.0020  

17/09/2024 16:56:16 250  4.0020  

17/09/2024 17:09:05 2,693  4.0080  

17/09/2024 17:16:26 103  3.9980  

17/09/2024 17:16:26 2,291  3.9980  

17/09/2024 17:16:26 139  3.9980  

17/09/2024 17:16:26 354  3.9980  

17/09/2024 17:16:29 166  3.9980  

17/09/2024 17:16:55 3,534  4.0020  

17/09/2024 17:16:55 500  4.0020  

18/09/2024 09:01:14 67  3.9780  

18/09/2024 09:01:14 127  3.9760  

18/09/2024 09:12:37 517  3.9740  

18/09/2024 09:23:34 8  3.9300  

18/09/2024 09:23:34 200  3.9300  

18/09/2024 09:23:34 200  3.9300  

18/09/2024 09:23:34 400  3.9300  

18/09/2024 09:23:34 200  3.9300  

18/09/2024 09:23:34 200  3.9300  

18/09/2024 09:23:34 200  3.9300  

18/09/2024 09:23:34 200  3.9300  

18/09/2024 09:23:34 400  3.9300  

18/09/2024 09:46:19 1,901  3.9460  

18/09/2024 10:02:17 1,223  3.9580  

18/09/2024 10:02:17 228  3.9580  

18/09/2024 10:02:17 62  3.9580  

18/09/2024 10:02:17 62  3.9580  

18/09/2024 10:02:17 19  3.9580  

18/09/2024 10:02:17 228  3.9560  

18/09/2024 10:02:17 62  3.9560  

18/09/2024 10:02:17 70  3.9560  

18/09/2024 10:02:17 34  3.9560  

18/09/2024 10:11:34 522  3.9460  

18/09/2024 10:11:34 400  3.9460  

18/09/2024 10:11:34 1,428  3.9460  

18/09/2024 10:31:25 2,358  3.9680  

18/09/2024 10:31:25 200  3.9680  

18/09/2024 10:31:25 2,000  3.9680  

18/09/2024 10:43:19 800  3.9820  

18/09/2024 10:50:53 60  3.9920  

18/09/2024 10:50:56 659  4.0020  

18/09/2024 10:50:56 120  4.0020  

18/09/2024 10:50:56 226  4.0020  



 

 

  

18/09/2024 10:50:56 287  4.0020  

18/09/2024 10:53:37 1,119  3.9920  

18/09/2024 10:53:37 82  3.9920  

18/09/2024 11:04:59 78  3.9860  

18/09/2024 12:00:46 336  3.9780  

18/09/2024 12:00:46 250  3.9780  

18/09/2024 12:13:23 207  3.9700  

18/09/2024 12:13:23 101  3.9700  

18/09/2024 12:20:19 50  3.9680  

18/09/2024 12:31:26 133  3.9680  

18/09/2024 12:41:32 200  3.9560  

18/09/2024 12:41:32 49  3.9560  

18/09/2024 12:41:40 30  3.9560  

18/09/2024 12:52:07 141  3.9500  

18/09/2024 13:10:29 8  3.9500  

18/09/2024 13:14:38 108  3.9580  

18/09/2024 13:15:37 112  3.9580  

18/09/2024 13:25:15 190  3.9660  

18/09/2024 13:25:15 64  3.9660  

18/09/2024 13:25:15 55  3.9640  

18/09/2024 13:38:53 40  3.9700  

18/09/2024 13:38:53 72  3.9680  

18/09/2024 13:38:53 67  3.9680  

18/09/2024 13:38:53 71  3.9680  

18/09/2024 14:00:30 73  3.9560  

18/09/2024 14:10:59 317  3.9580  

18/09/2024 14:27:17 415  3.9820  

18/09/2024 14:27:17 479  3.9820  

18/09/2024 14:31:28 384  3.9820  

18/09/2024 14:31:28 200  3.9820  

18/09/2024 14:31:28 200  3.9820  

18/09/2024 14:31:28 64  3.9820  

18/09/2024 14:51:38 58  3.9840  

18/09/2024 14:51:38 11  3.9840  

18/09/2024 14:51:38 188  3.9840  

18/09/2024 14:55:10 2  3.9840  

18/09/2024 14:55:10 88  3.9840  

18/09/2024 14:55:10 3  3.9840  

18/09/2024 14:55:10 12  3.9820  

18/09/2024 15:04:38 100  3.9880  

18/09/2024 15:05:31 463  3.9880  

18/09/2024 15:05:31 330  3.9880  

18/09/2024 15:15:14 156  3.9880  

18/09/2024 15:28:38 48  3.9960  

18/09/2024 15:40:32 601  4.0040  

18/09/2024 15:40:32 124  4.0040  

18/09/2024 15:59:14 158  4.0040  

18/09/2024 15:59:14 250  4.0040  

18/09/2024 15:59:14 500  4.0040  

18/09/2024 15:59:14 200  4.0040  



 

 

  

18/09/2024 15:59:14 500  4.0040  

18/09/2024 15:59:14 200  4.0040  

18/09/2024 16:10:08 81  3.9960  

18/09/2024 16:10:30 244  3.9960  

18/09/2024 16:10:30 200  3.9960  

18/09/2024 16:10:30 400  3.9960  

18/09/2024 16:10:30 400  3.9960  

18/09/2024 16:10:30 200  3.9960  

18/09/2024 16:22:19 147  4.0020  

18/09/2024 16:22:19 8  4.0020  

18/09/2024 16:22:19 94  4.0020  

18/09/2024 16:22:19 7  4.0000  

18/09/2024 16:35:01 145  3.9960  

18/09/2024 16:35:01 105  3.9960  

18/09/2024 16:35:01 250  3.9960  

18/09/2024 16:35:01 250  3.9960  

18/09/2024 16:43:44 176  4.0060  

18/09/2024 16:43:44 123  4.0060  

18/09/2024 16:43:44 31  4.0060  

18/09/2024 16:56:01 128  4.0060  

18/09/2024 17:09:07 642  4.0040  

18/09/2024 17:09:07 200  4.0040  

18/09/2024 17:09:07 67  4.0040  

18/09/2024 17:17:59 137  4.0080  

18/09/2024 17:17:59 73  4.0080  

18/09/2024 17:17:59 61  4.0080  

18/09/2024 17:17:59 72  4.0080  

18/09/2024 17:17:59 63  4.0080  

18/09/2024 17:17:59 12  4.0080  

18/09/2024 17:17:59 235  4.0080  

18/09/2024 17:27:50 15  4.0060  

18/09/2024 17:27:51 65  4.0100  

18/09/2024 17:27:51 7  4.0100  

18/09/2024 17:27:51 82  4.0100  

19/09/2024 09:09:56 433  4.0820  

19/09/2024 09:09:56 69  4.0820  

19/09/2024 09:09:56 65  4.0820  

19/09/2024 09:09:56 390  4.0800  

19/09/2024 09:13:45 90  4.1000  

19/09/2024 09:13:45 503  4.1000  

19/09/2024 09:25:00 852  4.1100  

19/09/2024 09:34:39 1,377  4.0700  

19/09/2024 09:34:39 23  4.0700  

19/09/2024 09:34:39 549  4.0700  

19/09/2024 09:34:39 200  4.0700  

19/09/2024 09:45:35 1,119  4.0700  

19/09/2024 09:56:34 704  4.0720  

19/09/2024 09:56:34 200  4.0720  

19/09/2024 09:56:34 400  4.0720  

19/09/2024 10:07:53 1,500  4.0820  



 

 

  

19/09/2024 10:07:53 60  4.0820  

19/09/2024 10:07:53 500  4.0820  

19/09/2024 10:10:53 451  4.0820  

19/09/2024 10:19:13 1,340  4.0840  

19/09/2024 10:19:13 400  4.0840  

19/09/2024 10:29:38 1,725  4.0780  

19/09/2024 10:29:38 48  4.0780  

19/09/2024 10:33:42 215  4.0900  

19/09/2024 10:33:42 408  4.0900  

19/09/2024 10:33:42 500  4.0900  

19/09/2024 10:41:05 1,923  4.1000  

19/09/2024 10:52:12 40  4.1120  

19/09/2024 10:53:22 986  4.1120  

19/09/2024 11:02:57 1,000  4.1240  

19/09/2024 11:02:57 2,534  4.1240  

19/09/2024 11:02:57 865  4.1240  

19/09/2024 11:02:57 62  4.1220  

19/09/2024 11:02:57 400  4.1220  

19/09/2024 11:14:23 499  4.1240  

19/09/2024 11:14:25 309  4.1240  

19/09/2024 11:14:25 675  4.1240  

19/09/2024 11:24:58 477  4.1060  

19/09/2024 11:30:14 434  4.1160  

19/09/2024 11:39:13 783  4.1260  

19/09/2024 11:50:48 653  4.1140  

19/09/2024 11:50:48 166  4.1140  

19/09/2024 12:00:46 366  4.1100  

19/09/2024 12:10:46 658  4.1040  

19/09/2024 12:10:46 600  4.1040  

19/09/2024 12:24:27 7  4.0960  

19/09/2024 12:36:28 1,329  4.1000  

19/09/2024 12:46:24 435  4.1000  

19/09/2024 12:46:24 200  4.1000  

19/09/2024 12:46:24 330  4.1000  

19/09/2024 12:55:00 141  4.1080  

19/09/2024 12:55:00 200  4.1080  

19/09/2024 13:03:37 9  4.1000  

19/09/2024 13:12:24 500  4.1100  

19/09/2024 13:15:15 478  4.1100  

19/09/2024 13:15:15 120  4.1100  

19/09/2024 13:39:11 14  4.1120  

19/09/2024 13:39:11 400  4.1120  

19/09/2024 13:39:11 400  4.1120  

19/09/2024 13:52:38 1,849  4.1000  

19/09/2024 14:02:07 50  4.1000  

19/09/2024 14:23:57 874  4.0940  

19/09/2024 14:32:08 1,044  4.0800  

19/09/2024 14:32:09 7  4.0800  

19/09/2024 14:32:09 2  4.0800  

19/09/2024 14:36:41 465  4.0840  



 

 

  

19/09/2024 14:45:25 796  4.0960  

19/09/2024 14:45:25 486  4.0960  

19/09/2024 14:53:46 190  4.0880  

19/09/2024 15:04:41 804  4.0880  

19/09/2024 15:04:48 440  4.0880  

19/09/2024 15:15:30 1,641  4.0860  

19/09/2024 15:30:15 780  4.0820  

19/09/2024 15:43:15 628  4.0740  

19/09/2024 15:48:57 22  4.0660  

19/09/2024 16:00:06 813  4.0560  

19/09/2024 16:00:06 800  4.0560  

19/09/2024 16:10:16 699  4.0580  

19/09/2024 16:10:16 1,325  4.0580  

19/09/2024 16:22:24 859  4.0780  

19/09/2024 16:22:24 120  4.0780  

19/09/2024 16:22:24 478  4.0780  

19/09/2024 16:32:33 656  4.0820  

19/09/2024 16:32:56 327  4.0820  

19/09/2024 16:32:56 1,200  4.0820  

19/09/2024 16:43:26 175  4.0700  

19/09/2024 16:43:26 1,200  4.0700  

19/09/2024 16:43:26 200  4.0700  

19/09/2024 16:43:26 200  4.0700  

19/09/2024 16:54:30 879  4.0580  

19/09/2024 16:54:30 1,209  4.0580  

19/09/2024 17:06:39 807  4.0620  

19/09/2024 17:08:40 827  4.0620  

19/09/2024 17:08:40 654  4.0620  

19/09/2024 17:15:41 2,129  4.0740  

19/09/2024 17:15:41 345  4.0740  

19/09/2024 17:15:56 19,178  4.0840  

19/09/2024 17:15:56 400  4.0840  

19/09/2024 17:15:56 400  4.0840  

19/09/2024 17:15:56 1,400  4.0840  

19/09/2024 17:15:56 258  4.0840  

20/09/2024 09:02:34 21  4.1020  

20/09/2024 09:02:34 45  4.1020  

20/09/2024 09:12:43 794  4.0360  

20/09/2024 09:12:43 119  4.0360  

20/09/2024 09:27:18 557  4.0600  

20/09/2024 09:46:03 458  4.0760  

20/09/2024 09:46:03 71  4.0760  

20/09/2024 09:46:03 61  4.0760  

20/09/2024 09:46:03 56  4.0760  

20/09/2024 09:57:31 63  4.0500  

20/09/2024 09:57:31 1,000  4.0500  

20/09/2024 09:57:31 62  4.0500  

20/09/2024 09:57:31 57  4.0500  

20/09/2024 09:57:31 500  4.0500  

20/09/2024 09:57:31 63  4.0480  



 

 

  

20/09/2024 09:57:31 59  4.0480  

20/09/2024 09:57:31 400  4.0480  

20/09/2024 10:07:48 91  4.0460  

20/09/2024 10:07:48 67  4.0460  

20/09/2024 10:07:48 61  4.0460  

20/09/2024 10:07:48 123  4.0460  

20/09/2024 10:07:48 400  4.0460  

20/09/2024 10:07:48 66  4.0440  

20/09/2024 10:07:48 60  4.0440  

20/09/2024 10:07:48 131  4.0440  

20/09/2024 10:07:48 444  4.0440  

20/09/2024 10:07:48 58  4.0420  

20/09/2024 10:07:48 223  4.0420  

20/09/2024 10:07:48 66  4.0420  

20/09/2024 10:07:48 123  4.0420  

20/09/2024 10:28:24 1,811  4.0200  

20/09/2024 10:39:20 2,119  4.0260  

20/09/2024 10:39:20 184  4.0260  

20/09/2024 10:48:24 9  4.0240  

20/09/2024 10:48:29 47  4.0240  

20/09/2024 10:48:29 400  4.0240  

20/09/2024 10:48:29 400  4.0240  

20/09/2024 10:48:29 200  4.0240  

20/09/2024 10:51:08 180  4.0240  

20/09/2024 11:02:58 165  4.0200  

20/09/2024 11:02:58 400  4.0200  

20/09/2024 11:14:07 2  4.0200  

20/09/2024 11:14:07 12  4.0200  

20/09/2024 11:26:00 681  4.0120  

20/09/2024 11:26:00 65  4.0120  

20/09/2024 11:35:21 56  4.0080  

20/09/2024 11:46:46 171  3.9860  

20/09/2024 11:46:46 409  3.9860  

20/09/2024 11:46:46 500  3.9840  

20/09/2024 11:58:38 150  3.9840  

20/09/2024 11:58:46 272  3.9840  

20/09/2024 11:58:46 400  3.9840  

20/09/2024 11:58:46 216  3.9840  

20/09/2024 12:16:44 491  3.9800  

20/09/2024 12:16:44 5  3.9800  

20/09/2024 12:16:44 44  3.9800  

20/09/2024 12:19:53 357  3.9800  

20/09/2024 12:19:53 19  3.9800  

20/09/2024 12:19:53 69  3.9800  

20/09/2024 12:19:53 68  3.9800  

20/09/2024 12:45:23 402  3.9740  

20/09/2024 12:45:23 182  3.9740  

20/09/2024 12:53:32 200  3.9700  

20/09/2024 12:53:32 200  3.9700  

20/09/2024 12:53:32 200  3.9700  



 

 

  

20/09/2024 12:53:57 206  3.9700  

20/09/2024 12:53:57 200  3.9700  

20/09/2024 13:03:44 63  3.9920  

20/09/2024 13:03:44 148  3.9920  

20/09/2024 13:05:13 912  3.9920  

20/09/2024 13:05:13 1,027  3.9920  

20/09/2024 13:14:59 938  3.9920  

20/09/2024 13:14:59 1,000  3.9920  

20/09/2024 13:14:59 9  3.9920  

20/09/2024 13:25:28 111  3.9740  

20/09/2024 13:27:04 521  3.9820  

20/09/2024 13:27:04 281  3.9820  

20/09/2024 13:27:04 535  3.9820  

20/09/2024 13:36:26 553  3.9620  

20/09/2024 13:36:26 200  3.9620  

20/09/2024 13:36:26 200  3.9620  

20/09/2024 13:36:26 200  3.9620  

20/09/2024 13:50:16 147  3.9580  

20/09/2024 13:52:47 119  3.9660  

20/09/2024 13:55:08 5  3.9680  

20/09/2024 13:55:08 129  3.9680  

20/09/2024 13:55:08 45  3.9680  

20/09/2024 13:59:31 147  3.9760  

20/09/2024 13:59:31 112  3.9760  

20/09/2024 13:59:31 90  3.9760  

20/09/2024 13:59:31 1,113  3.9760  

20/09/2024 14:12:33 45  3.9760  

20/09/2024 14:12:33 800  3.9760  

20/09/2024 14:20:39 643  3.9700  

20/09/2024 14:32:09 102  3.9720  

20/09/2024 14:32:09 69  3.9720  

20/09/2024 14:32:09 200  3.9720  

20/09/2024 14:46:09 433  3.9600  

20/09/2024 14:52:25 32  3.9600  

20/09/2024 14:54:27 317  3.9640  

20/09/2024 15:05:53 1,032  3.9440  

20/09/2024 15:15:33 63  3.9500  

20/09/2024 15:15:33 60  3.9500  

20/09/2024 15:15:33 1,069  3.9500  

20/09/2024 15:15:33 230  3.9500  

20/09/2024 15:18:21 500  3.9500  

20/09/2024 15:25:04 31  3.9500  

20/09/2024 15:29:08 96  3.9600  

20/09/2024 15:29:08 197  3.9600  

20/09/2024 15:29:08 400  3.9600  

20/09/2024 15:29:30 159  3.9620  

20/09/2024 15:29:30 800  3.9620  

20/09/2024 15:29:30 147  3.9620  

20/09/2024 15:29:30 400  3.9620  

20/09/2024 15:37:30 1,578  3.9560  



 

 

  

20/09/2024 15:48:13 1,499  3.9400  

20/09/2024 15:50:00 1  3.9400  

20/09/2024 16:00:51 113  3.9380  

20/09/2024 16:00:51 400  3.9380  

20/09/2024 16:10:54 753  3.9400  

20/09/2024 16:10:54 200  3.9400  

20/09/2024 16:10:54 200  3.9400  

20/09/2024 16:21:39 101  3.9360  

20/09/2024 16:21:39 800  3.9360  

20/09/2024 16:21:39 600  3.9360  

20/09/2024 16:34:27 83  3.9340  

20/09/2024 16:34:27 2,200  3.9340  

20/09/2024 16:43:37 290  3.8960  

20/09/2024 16:43:40 1,239  3.8960  

20/09/2024 16:43:40 267  3.8960  

20/09/2024 16:54:44 2,222  3.8780  

20/09/2024 17:05:28 179  3.8900  

20/09/2024 17:05:29 918  3.8900  

20/09/2024 17:05:29 1,361  3.8900  

20/09/2024 17:15:44 9,792  3.8860  

20/09/2024 17:15:44 780  3.8860  

20/09/2024 17:15:44 1,855  3.8860  

20/09/2024 17:15:44 26  3.8860  

 


